
Two Adults plus Youth
Two adults with dependent youth 
in same household

One Adult plus Youth
One adult with dependent youth 
in same household

Adult Single
Ages 24 - 59

Adult Couple
Two adults in same household

Young Adult Single
Ages 19 - 23

Youth
Ages 18 and under

Over 60 Single
Ages 60+

Over 60 Couple
Two adults in the same household. 
At least one adult must be 60+

Active Over 80
Ages 80+

Hastings College
Student & Faculty

$80

$60

$50

$70

$35

$25

$45

$55

$960

$720

$600

$840

$420

$300

$540

$660

FREE FREE

Walking Track Membership FREE FREE

FREE FREE

INCOME BASED MEMBERSHIPS & DISCOUNTS
At the YMCA, we believe in memberships for all! We offer discounted rates on membership & programs based on your income.

MEMBERSHIP RATES
HASTINGS FAMILY YMCA

MEMBERSHIP TYPE

DAY PASSES:  Family: $20  |  Ages 2 - 4: $4  |  Ages 5 - 59: $8  |  60+ $5

MONTHLY 
RATE

ANNUAL 
RATE

TEMP 
30 DAY

AGE GUIDELINES

Children under the age of 5 must be 
directly supervised by an individual 
age 14 or older at all times. 

All children under the age of 8 
must have an individual 14 or older 
present in the facility.

Must be 14 or older to utilize the 
fitness equipment or completed the 
youth equipment orientation with 
the YMCA.

Unsupervised youth 13 and under 
must vacate the facility by 8:00 pm 
Monday - Thursday during the 
school year.

SWIMMING POOL:

Children under the age of 8 with 
floatation devices must be directly 
supervised by a person age 14 or 
older in the water.

Sex offenders are not allowed on 
YMCA property. Our membership 
database is scanned nightly.

SIGNING UP
If utilizing the YMCA’s 
income based memberships 
or program discount, 
please provide proof of 
all annual income for 
your household when 
signing up for your 
membership, such as 1040 
federal tax form or 30 days 
of employment pay stubs, 
and government assistance.

OVER $65,000 $80 $60 $70 $50 $45$55 $35
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$35
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$45$55 $35

TWO ADULTS 
WITH YOUTH

ONE ADULT 
WITH YOUTH

ADULT
COUPLE

ADULT
SINGLE

60+
SINGLE

60+
COUPLE

YOUNG ADULT
AGE 19-23

$55,000 - $64,999

$45,000 - $54,999

$35,000 - $44,999

Under $35,000

0% OFF

0% OFF

25% OFF

50% OFF

50% OFF

Families may only choose either an income based membership or discounted program. Must re-apply after one year.

ADD EXTENDED HOUR 
ACCESS TO YOUR 
MEMBERSHIP FOR FREE!
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