MEMBERSHIP RATES HASTINGS FAMILY YMCA



MEMBERSHIP TYPE	MONTHLY RATE	ANNUAL RATE	
Two Adults plus Youth Two adults with dependent youth in same household	\$80	\$960	
One Adult plus Youth One adult with dependent youth in same household	\$60	\$720	
Adult Single Ages 24 - 59	\$50	\$600	
Adult Couple Two adults in same household	\$70	\$840	
Young Adult Single Ages 19 - 23	\$35	\$420	
Youth Ages 18 and under	\$25	\$300	
Over 60 Single Ages 60+	\$45	\$540	
Over 60 Couple	\$55	\$660	
Iwo adults in the same household. At least one adult must be 60+			
Active Over 80 Ages 80+	FREE	FREE	
Walking Track Membership	FREE	FREE	
Hastings College Student & Faculty	FREE	FREE	

DAY PASSES: Family: \$20 | Ages 2 - 4: \$4 | Ages 5 - 59: \$8 | 60+ \$5

INCOME BASED MEMBERSHIPS & DISCOUNTS

At the YMCA, we believe in memberships for all! We offer discounted rates on membership & programs based on your income.

ANNUAL HOUSEHOLD INCOME	TWO ADULTS WITH YOUTH	ONE ADULT WITH YOUTH	ADULT COUPLE	ADULT SINGLE	60+ COUPLE	60+ SINGLE	YOUNG ADULT AGE 19-23
OVER \$65,000	\$80	\$60	\$70	\$50	\$55	\$45	\$35
\$55,000 - \$64,999	\$60	\$60	\$70	\$50	\$55	\$45	\$35
\$45,000 - \$54,999	\$60	\$45	\$70	\$50	\$41	\$45	\$35
\$35,000 - \$44,999	\$40	\$30	\$53	\$50	\$28	\$34	\$35
Under \$35,000	\$40	\$30	\$35	\$38	\$28	\$33	\$35

SIGNING UP

If utilizing the YMCA's income based memberships or program discount, **please provide proof of all annual income for your household when signing up for your membership**, such as 1040 federal tax form or 30 days of employment pay stubs, and government assistance.

Families may only choose either an income based membership or discounted program. Must re-apply after one year.